Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

9/16/2020 10:13:44 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 10

General

$22,354,236.08
$288,108.25
$4,763,137.77
$73,582.80
$27,479,064.90

$16,077,134.80
$3,723,929.02
$2,112,021.02
$1,757,118.34
$1,076,529.17
$216,365.34
$0.00
$534,030.30
$25,497,127.99

$3,137,910.82
$3,819,370.19
($681,459.37)

$1,300,477.54
$3,816,302.69
$5,116,780.23

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$4,144,221.19
$1,055,162.13
$135,954.45
$5,335,337.77

$1,949,632.91
$231,824.30
$318,275.18
$2,680,611.76
$159,753.50
$790.50

$0.00
$556,291.39
$5,897,179.54

$787,230.03
$96,301.10
$690,928.93

$129,087.16
$930,558.14
$1,059,645.30

Debt Service

$339,970.00
$0.00
$3,406.95
$0.00
$343,376.95

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,270,318.76
$0.00
$1,270,318.76

$672,720.61
$0.00
$672,720.61

($254,221.20)
$1,364,845.38
$1,110,624.18

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$355,256.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,200.00
$356,456.00

$0.00

$0.00
$194,603.00
$0.00

$0.00
$52,269.61
$0.00

$0.00
$246,872.61

$1,623,353.99
$672,720.61
$950,633.38

$1,060,216.77
$1,241,080.73
$2,301,297.50

$0.00
$0.00
$607,899.64
$0.00
$607,899.64

$267,196.12
$37,984.86
$6,448.93
$6,587.84
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$281,134.22
$599,351.97

$99,816.12
$122,938.33
($23,122.21)

($14,574.54)
$410,794.45
$396,219.91

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$23,049,462.08

$4,432,329.44
$6,429,606.49
$210,737.25

$34,122,135.26

$18,293,963.83

$3,993,738.18
$2,631,348.13
$4,444,317.94
$1,236,282.67

$269,425.45
$1,270,318.76
$1,371,455.91

$33,510,850.87

$6,321,031.57
$4,711,330.23
$1,609,701.34

$2,220,985.73
$7,763,581.39
$9,984,567.12
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