STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 10

030 - Franklin County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$22,354,236.08	\$0.00	\$339,970.00	\$355,256.00	\$0.00	\$23,049,462.08
Federal Sources	\$288,108.25	\$4,144,221.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,432,329.44
Local Sources	\$4,763,137.77	\$1,055,162.13	\$3,406.95	\$0.00	\$607,899.64	\$6,429,606.49
Other Sources	\$73,582.80	\$135,954.45	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$210,737.25
Total Revenues:	\$27,479,064.90	\$5,335,337.77	\$343,376.95	\$356,456.00	\$607,899.64	\$34,122,135.26
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$16,077,134.80	\$1,949,632.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$267,196.12	\$18,293,963.83
Instructional Support Services	\$3,723,929.02	\$231,824.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$37,984.86	\$3,993,738.18
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$2,112,021.02	\$318,275.18	\$0.00	\$194,603.00	\$6,448.93	\$2,631,348.13
Auxiliary Services	\$1,757,118.34	\$2,680,611.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,587.84	\$4,444,317.94
General Administrative Services	\$1,076,529.17	\$159,753.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,236,282.67
Capital Outlay	\$216,365.34	\$790.50	\$0.00	\$52,269.61	\$0.00	\$269,425.45
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,270,318.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,270,318.76
Other Expenditures	\$534,030.30	\$556,291.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$281,134.22	\$1,371,455.91
Total Expenditures:	\$25,497,127.99	\$5,897,179.54	\$1,270,318.76	\$246,872.61	\$599,351.97	\$33,510,850.87
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$3,137,910.82	\$787,230.03	\$672,720.61	\$1,623,353.99	\$99,816.12	\$6,321,031.57
Other Fund Uses:	\$3,819,370.19	\$96,301.10	\$0.00	\$672,720.61	\$122,938.33	\$4,711,330.23
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$681,459.37)	\$690,928.93	\$672,720.61	\$950,633.38	(\$23,122.21)	\$1,609,701.34
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$1,300,477.54	\$129,087.16	(\$254,221.20)	\$1,060,216.77	(\$14,574.54)	\$2,220,985.73
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$3,816,302.69	\$930,558.14	\$1,364,845.38	\$1,241,080.73	\$410,794.45	\$7,763,581.39
Ending Fund Balance:	\$5,116,780.23	\$1,059,645.30	\$1,110,624.18	\$2,301,297.50	\$396,219.91	\$9,984,567.12

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.